Carramore Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses

Income:
2025 Assessments Collected in 2024
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025
Total 2025 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Fencing
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$2,920.00
$5,503.80

$8,423.80

$750.00
$9,525.80
$956.00
$116.20
$2,100.00
$1,300.00
$267.19

$15,015.19



