

**Carramore Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses**

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$2,920.00
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025	\$5,503.80
Total 2025 Assessments Paid	\$8,423.80

Expenses:

Fencing	\$750.00
Grounds Maintenance	\$9,525.80
Insurance	\$956.00
Mailings/Postage	\$116.20
Management Fee	\$2,100.00
Misc. Expenses	\$1,300.00
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$267.19
Total Expenses	\$15,015.19